
ILS Calendar 
2018-2019 

 

School begins     Thursday, August 9 

Labor Day (no school)    Monday, September 3 

End of first quarter (43 days)   Tuesday, October 9 

 

Second quarter begins    Wednesday, October 10 

Parent Teacher Conferences after school Tuesday & Wednesday October 16 & 17 

Fall Break (no school)    October 18, 19, & 22 

Thanksgiving Break (no school)   November 21-23 

End of second quarter (47 days)   Friday, December 21 

 Christmas Break (no school)   December 24- January 7 

 

Third quarter begins    Tuesday, January 8 

Snow Make Up Day    Monday, February 18 

Snow Make Up Day    Tuesday, February 19 

End of third quarter (42 days)   Friday, March 8 

 

Fourth quarter begins    Monday, March 11 

Snow Make Up Day    Friday, March 15 

Spring Break (no school)   March 18-22 

Snow Make Up Day    Monday, March 25 

End of fourth quarter (48 days)   Friday, May 24 

 


